LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE FLAT PANEL
RETROFIT KIT
Application
The Value Class Dual Selectable Flat Panel Retrofit Kit is
offered in three sizes (1’x4’, 2’x2’, and 2’x4’) and is ideal
for retrofit jobs illuminating offices, retail spaces, hallways,

4-lamp 28T8 97 40 59%
4-lamp 32T8 112 40 64%
Ordering Guide
PANELRDORKIT 1A / S0XX UNV D 8 SC7 / XX / WH
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Color/Finish
PANELRDORKIT = Flat
Panel Retrofit Kit
1A = Generation 1A S040 = 20, 30, or 40W
Selectable
S050 = 30, 40, or 50W
Selectable
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 SC7 = 3500, 4000
or 5000K Selectable
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
WH = White Finish
Ordering Information
Item